Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TDS1000B Series Data Sheet
The TDS1000B Series digital storage oscilloscopes deliver an unbeatable
combination of performance and ease of use, at a price you can afford.
Key performance specifications
40 MHz, 60 MHz, and 100 MHz bandwidths
Sample rates up to 1 GS/s real time
Key features

Data Sheet
6   www.tektronix.com
Ordering Information
TDS1000 models
TDS1001B 40 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, Monochrome DSO
TDS1002B 60 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Monochrome DSO
TDS1012B 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, Monochrome DSO
Instrument options
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 110/120 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L1 French manual
Opt. L2 Italian manual
Opt. L3 German manual
Opt. L4 Spanish manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L6 Portuguese manual
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese manual
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese manual
Opt. L9 Korean manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Language options include translated front-panel overlay for the selected language(s).
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes – TDS1000B Series
www.tektronix.com    7
Service options
Opt. CA1 Single Calibration or Functional Verification
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report